)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 08:37:50 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*0355 Concurrent Resolution, By N.W. Smith, Courson, Giese, J.C. Hayes, R.L. Helmly, D.L. Hinds, Holland, Leventis,
I.LE. Lourie, A.S. Macaulay, J.A. Martin, S.S. Martschink, McConnell, O'Dell, Passailaigue, Patterson, M.T. Rose, Setzler,
H.C. Smith, J.V. Smith, H.S. Stilwell, J.M. Waddell and Wilson

A Concurrent Resolution to designate the week beginning October 13, 1991, as "South Carolina Children's Week" and to
request the Governor to call upon the people of this State to observe the week with appropriate ceremonies and activities.

12/10/90
12/10/90
01/08/91
01/08/91
02/07/91
02/12/91
02/13/91

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on General

Introduced SJ-120

Referred to Committee on General SJ-120
Committee report: Favorable General SJ-8
Adopted, sent to House SJ-18

Introduced, adopted, returned with concurrence

Page 1 of 1



