South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 08:37:50 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*0355 Concurrent Resolution, By N.W. Smith, Courson, Giese, J.C. Hayes, R.L. Helmly, D.L. Hinds, Holland, Leventis, I.E. Lourie, A.S. Macaulay, J.A. Martin, S.S. Martschink, McConnell, O'Dell, Passailaigue, Patterson, M.T. Rose, Setzler, H.C. Smith, J.V. Smith, H.S. Stilwell, J.M. Waddell and Wilson

A Concurrent Resolution to designate the week beginning October 13, 1991, as "South Carolina Children's Week" and to request the Governor to call upon the people of this State to observe the week with appropriate ceremonies and activities.

12/10/90	Senate	Prefiled
12/10/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on General
01/08/91	Senate	Introduced SJ-120
01/08/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-120
02/07/91	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-8
02/12/91	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-18
02/13/91	House	Introduced, adopted, returned with concurrence